
Grade Oficial da Temporada

16/10 17/10 18/10 19/10 20/10

HorárioAtividade HorárioAtividade HorárioAtividade HorárioAtividade HorárioAtividade

8h Cerimônia
de Abertura

9:30h SESI
MOSSORÓ

10h

10:10h

INTERVALO

E.E. 
Moreira Dias
 (Mossoró)

10:40h FIM

13:30h INÍCIO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

FIM

E.M. 
Pª José 
Luiz Silva 

(Pendências)

E.M. 
Benvinda 
Nunes
 Teixeira 
(Gamaré)

E.E. 
Jerônimo 
Vingt Rosado 
(Mossoró)

13:30h

14h

14:10h

14:40h

14:50h

15:20h

15:30h

14:15h

E.E. 
Nádia Maria
 Câmara 
(Gamaré)

8h INÍCIO

8h

E.E.T.I. 
Aida Ramalho
 Cortez Pereira 
(Mossoró)

8:30h

8:40h

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

E.M.
Vereador José
 Bernardo 

(Passagem de
 Pedra)

9:10h

9:20h
E.M. Mons. 

Walfredo Gurgel
 (Alto do Rodrigues)

E.E.E.M.T.I.
 Francisco Antônio
de Medeiros
(Mossoró) 

INÍCIO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

FIM

FIM

E.M. 
Sebastião
 Ferreira

 (Pendências)

E.E. Prof.
Calpúrnia
Caldas de
Amorim
(Caicó)

E.E. 
Maurício Freire
 (São Paulo do
 Potengi)

C.E.E.P.P. 
Maria Rodrigues
 Gonçalves

(Alto do Rodrigues)

9:50h

10h

10:40h

13:30h

13:30h

14h

14:10h

14:40h

14:50h

15:20h

15:30h

16:15h

INTERVALO

8h INÍCIO

8h

E.E.E. 
PROF. PAULO
 FREIRE 

(MOSSORÓ)

8:30h

8:40h

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

E.E. Mª 
Cleofas Moura 
da Rocha 
(Pendências)

9:10h

9:20h
E.E. Sebastião 
Gomes 
de Oliveira 
(Apodi)

E.E. Prof. 
Maria Stella
 Costa Pinheiro
(Mossoró) 

INTERVALO

FIM

9:50h

10h

10:40h

8h INÍCIO

8h

E.E. 
Antônio 
De Souza 
Machado
 (Mossoró)

8:30h

8:40h

INTERVALO

E.E. 
Gilberto Rola 
(Maisa)

9:10h INTERVALO

9:20h
E.M.T.I. Mons. 
Honório 

(Pendências)

E.E. Prof. 
Josélia de
 Souza Silva 
(Porto do 
Mangue)

INÍCIO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

INTERVALO

Convidado

E.E. 
Raimundo
Gurgel
(Mossoró)

FIM

E.E.T.I.V. 
José Moacir
de Oliveira 

(São Gonçalo do
 Amarante)

IFRN 
(Parnamirim)

9:50h

10h

10:40h

13:30h

13:30h

14h

14:10h

14:40h

14:50h

15:20h

15:30h

FIM16:15h

INTERVALO

8h INÍCIO

8h Convidado

8:45h

8:55h

INTERVALO

FANÁTICOS 
DA QUÍMICA

9:25h INTERVALO

9:35h FALA, 
BARROCO 

CINEATRO

INÍCIO

GRUCAM

FIM

FIM

CINESE

CERIMÔNIA 
DE

 PREMIAÇÃO

10:50h

10:15h

10:45h

13:30h

13:30h

14h

14:30h

16h

INTERVALO


