Grade Oficial da Temporada

16/10 19/10 17/10 18/10 20/10

Horário	Atividade	Horário	Atividade
8h	Cerimônia de Abertura	8h	INÍCIO
9:30h	SESI	8h	E.E.T.I. Aida Ramalho Cortez Pereira (Mossoró)
	MOSSORÓ	8:30h	INTERVALO
10h	INTERVALO	8:40h	E.M. Vereador José Bernardo
10:10h	E.E. Moreira Dias (Mossoró)	-	(Passagem de Pedra)
		9:10h	INTERVALO
10:40h	FIM	9:20h	E.M. Mons. Walfredo Gurgel (Alto do Rodrigues)
13:30h	INÍCIO	9:50h	INTERVALO
13:30h	E.E. Nádia Maria Câmara (Gamaré)	10h	E.E.E.M.T.I. Francisco Antônio de Medeiros (Mossoró)
14h	INTERVALO	10:40h	FIM
14:10h	E.M. P ^a José Luiz Silva (Pendências)	13:30h	INÍCIO
14:40h	INTERVALO	13:30h	E.M. Sebastião Ferreira (Pendências)
14:50h	E.M. Benvinda Nunes Teixeira	14h	INTERVALO
15:20h	(Gamaré) INTERVALO	14:10h	E.E. Prof. Calpúrnia Caldas de Amorim (Caicó)
15:30h	E.E. Antônio De Souza	14:40h	INTERVALO
14:15h	Machado (Mossoró) FIM	14:50h	E.E. Maurício Freire (São Paulo do Potengi)
	I	15:20h	INTERVALO
		15:30h	C.E.E.P.P. Maria Rodrigues Gonçalves (Alto do Rodrigues)

Horário	Atividade
8h	INÍCIO
8h	E.E.E. PROF. PAULO FREIRE (MOSSORÓ)
8:30h	INTERVALO
8:40h	E.E. M ^a Cleofas Moura da Rocha (Pendências)
9:10h	INTERVALO
9:20h	E.E. Sebastião Gomes de Oliveira (Apodi)
9:50h	INTERVALO
10h	E.E. Prof. Maria Stella Costa Pinheiro (Mossoró)
10:40h	FIM

Horário	Atividade
8h	INÍCIO
8h	E.E. Jerônimo Vingt Rosado (Mossoró)
8:30h	INTERVALO
8:40h	E.E. Gilberto Rola (Maisa)
9:10h	INTERVALO
9:20h	E.M.T.I. Mons. Honório (Pendências)
9:50h	INTERVALO
10h	E.E. Prof. Josélia de Souza Silva (Porto do Mangue)
10:40h	FIM
13:30h	INÍCIO
13:30h	E.E.T.I.V. José Moacir de Oliveira (São Gonçalo do Amarante)
14h	INTERVALO
14:10h	IFRN (Parnamirim)
14:40h	INTERVALO
14:50h	E.E. Raimundo Gurgel (Mossoró)
15:20h	INTERVALO
15:30h	Convidado
16:15h	FIM

	Horário	Atividade
۱	8h	INÍCIO
۱	8h	Convidado
۱	8:45h	INTERVALO
	8:55h	FANÁTICOS DA QUÍMICA
	9:25h	INTERVALO
	9:35h	FALA, BARROCO
	10:50h	INTERVALO
	10:15h	CINEATRO
	10:45h	FIM
١	13:30h	INÍCIO
	13:30h	CINESE
١	14h	GRUCAM
	14:30h	CERIMÔNIA DE PREMIAÇÃO
	16h	FIM



16:15h

FIM











Apoio







